Page 1 of 2 pages

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 DATE:__ November 2, 2022
CONTRACT NO.: K-2122-] SUBMITTED BY: Steve Guizzo

PROJECT: FYE 2022 SIDEWALK CONCRETE PROJECTS

CONTRACTOR: Nash Construction Company
Address: 700 S. Irving Ave.
City, State, Zip: Oklahoma City, QK 73129

Original Completion Date: _June 30, 2022
Previous Completion Date: June 30, 2022 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $313,109.00
(Increase) this change order 0 Calendar days

New Completion Date___June 30,2022 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $438,109.00

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

See Attached "Change Order Detail” $61,372.36 $0.00

Note: Remaining funds will be reallocated to the FY2023 Sidewalk “50/50" Program for use by the
citizens of Norman.

NET CHANGE: _$ -61.372.36

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $376.899.81.00

CONTRACTOR: _ ( LL e TN Wt DATE: 2% pNod 2021
CITY ENGINEER: 7(‘&1 z ("Zf/ DATE: !(/2%{/ Za22
CITY ATTORNEY: ~ DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)




